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Anlage
Krummbachtal, 70839 Gerlingen

Sportwart/in
Merkert, Noah
T 0151-54054444 sport@tc-gerlingen.de

Jugendwart/in

Straub, Annette
T +491727427436 jugend@tc-gerlingen.de
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Herren 1

MF: Philipp Mayer; T 07156 433134

m 01711808880; sport2@tc-gerlingen.de
Herren (4er) 2

MF: Jan Dickhoff; T 015161835022

jan@dickhoff.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Lins, Lars
Merkert, Noah
Botschek, Michael
Beck, Carl Moritz
Hoschele, Nico
Mayer, Philipp
Braun, Julius
Botschek, Christoph
Hoschele, Robin
Bender, Niklas
Braun, Leopold
Dickhoff, Jan
Pradl, Valentin
Rell, Jakob
Kaiser, Luca
Bolte, Robin
Bender, Neo
Musa, Dominik
Pradl, Vincent
Sickinger, Leonard

Mahmoud, Marian Samir

Sickinger, Benedict
Haeussermann, Max
Rhomberg, David

Langosch, Vincent Philipp

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10050418
19955501
10051093
19550436
19750530
19751198
10552804
19851446
10051120
10656977
10201634
10560071
10753589
19953959
19650799
10551978
10753885
10664150
10821164
10563249
10356544
10563247
10152307
10562662
10050348

LK
LK6,0
LK8,0
LK9,0
LK9,0
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
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26
27
28
29
30

Name (Nat.)
Baumann, Hannes
Grotzinger, Tim
Flaig, Paul

Zdunek, Rafael Domenik

Krause, Felix

Ersatzspieler

El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7
E8
E9

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Braun, Rainer
Maier, Alexander
Hoschele, Rolf
Binder, Heiko

Zimmermann, Karl-Heinz

Klenle, Steffen
Geiger, Dirk
Hoéschele, Thomas
Grotzinger, Thomas

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10152360
10157884
10162203
19963193
18753938

16450457
16150437
16350488
16950706
15850436
17050819
17162002
16950962
16950294

LK DR Info
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
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